
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM3_VIDP_180126 Period: 18/01/2026 - 15:00 to

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR DELHI ARRIVALS DUE DEMAND CAPACITY IMBALANCE/EASTERLY MODE OF OPERATIONS

Number of delayed flights: 131 Total delay: 82:11 Delay Average: 00:18

5 min: 53% 15 min: 55% 30 min: 65% 45 min: 89% 60 min: 98%

Maximum delay: 92 min Total flights in the program: 336

18/01/2026 - 19:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: High Demand

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT MERIT DCT HFD DCT PUT
DCT BOS DCT TUSKY N429A

ELSIR/M084F350 NATU
RILED/N0476F370 DCT WTD DCT
ENJEX DCT ADHAV DCT AXNEF

DCT ZIPWE DCT OZZIL DCT
SAWPE Q63 CPT UL9 BIG L607
KONAN DCT KOK UL607 FERDI
DCT REMBA DCT MATUG DCT
AMASI DCT BOMBI DCT TENLO

DCT DEXIT DCT PESAT DCT
TEGRI DCT UDROS/N0492F390

UM859 KARDE UN644 ROLIN N644
LAGAS M747 LUSAL N701

VIDP FPL00:00UAL82 01:45 15:21 00:0001:30 01:45 UNITED15:21KEWR 00:00 GDPF330

118/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

LARGI/M084F390 B701 TUGTA
A909 BABUM A477 POGON T388
BUPOR Y92 OGNOB Z514 USETU
Z407 BUTRA L181 DAROW Z767
VAJEN Z407 FIRUZ/N0482F390
P500 MOTMO/N0482F400 P500

PS/N0481F410 T400 SULOM A466
ELKUX DCT

VIDP FPL00:00UAL82 01:45 15:21 00:0001:30 01:45 UNITED15:21KEWR 00:00 GDPF330

DCT BETTE DCT ACK DCT
WHALE/M083F350 N61B RAFIN

DCT 45N050W DCT 4630N04000W
DCT 4730N03000W DCT

4830N02000W/M084F370 DCT
48N010W DCT ETIKI UN480

REGHI/N0477F370 DCT ADSET
DCT LEMKA DCT

BEBIX/N0473F380 DCT
VALKU/N0479F350 DCT TIS DCT
MEBAK DCT GIPNO DCT BALSI
DCT OBIGO DCT ROBEX DCT

LAPRI/N0476F360 DCT MOGBO
DCT VOG DCT IPDAB DCT

LABIN/N0477F370 DCT SONIK DCT
TORTO DCT BLC DCT

NISVA/N0488F390 DCT RUTAR
DCT UDROS UM859 KARDE UN644

ROLIN DCT TETRO DCT BARAD
M747 SULEL N449 DUKAN B449

DOLOS G775 BUROT B114 ABDAN
A118 LBA B376 MANAT Z777

INDUD M875 TAPIS L509 NONIB
T400 SULOM A466 ELKUX

ELKUX7F

VIDP FPL00:00AAL292 02:11 15:41 00:0001:30 02:11 AAL15:41KJFK 00:00 GDPF350

VERDO7 LORKA Q907 MIILS
N285B NICSO/M083F310 DCT

48N050W 4830N04000W
4830N03000W 48N020W/M083F330

48N015W DCT ETIKI DCT
REGHI/N0481F330 DCT ADSET
DCT LEMKA DCT BEBIX DCT

VALKU/N0467F350 DCT TIS DCT
MEBAK DCT GIPNO DCT BALSI
DCT OBIGO DCT ROBEX DCT

LAPRI DCT MOGBO

VIDP FPL00:00ACA42 03:04 16:42 00:0001:30 03:04
AIR

CANADA
16:42CYYZ 00:00 GDPF310

218/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT TORTO DCT RAMAP DCT
GINAM DCT AZBUX DCT NISVA

Q13 UDROS UN743 GAKSU UT310
SIN UN644 ROLIN/N0480F350 N644

ODILI DCT BARAD M747
BODKA/K0880F350 P130

MAMED/K0884F370 B449 DOLOS
B475 NINOP A909

LEMOD/N0476F370 N644
DOBAT/N0478F370 N644 DI A466
SULOM/M083F370 A466 ELKUX

VIDP FPL00:00ACA42 03:04 16:42 00:0001:30 03:04
AIR

CANADA
16:42CYYZ 00:00 GDPF310

DET L6 DVR UL9 KONAN DCT KOK
DCT SPI DCT ULNOK DCT VIBOM

DCT NOMBO DCT RIDAR DCT
GOMIG DCT GOLVA/N0485F390

DCT IDABO DCT ETIDA N618 GOL
DCT RIXEN UL605 BAG UL614
GOBIT UG8 MARTI UL614 EZS

UT36 RENGI UT253 OTKEP UM688
RATVO M688 SIDAD P975 SESRU

M677 TORBO/N0486F410 M677
OBNET DCT TONVO P307 VAXIM
L301 RASKI L639 LAXOM J61 UUD

A347 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00AIC162 09:36 18:14 00:0008:45 09:36 AIRINDIA18:14EGLL 00:00 GDPF370

LANVI DCT LUPEN DCT BATUB
DCT MOMUK DCT UMVEG DCT
LUMUS DCT BERTA/N0472F350

DCT OKLOP DCT ETIDA DCT
EKSOL DCT UDROS UN743

GAKSU UT310 SIN UN644 ROLIN
DCT TETRO DCT BARAD M747
INTEV/N0474F370 M747 SULEL
N449 DUKAN/K0878F370 B449

DOLOS B475 NINOP A909
LEMOD/N0474F370 N644

PAGMA/N0474F390 N644 DI A466
SULOM/M083F390 A466 ELKUX

VIDP FPL00:00AFR226 09:57 17:27 00:0009:35 09:57 AIRFRANS17:27LFPG 00:00 GDPF330

PECAN V10 SIKOU R339 BSE A599
LINSO/N0488F400 A599

LSO/M085F400 A201 LKN R594 JAL
VIDP FPL00:00CPA695 10:13 15:48 00:0009:40 10:13 CATHAY15:48VHHH 00:00 GDPS1160

318/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

SULUS4D SULUS Z650 VEMUT
DCT BUDEX DCT

TEKNO/N0464F350 DCT TEGRI
DCT UDROS DCT CRM UW71 TBN

UP146 AGINA P146 SIBVU R661
ZAJ M715 PURKI W32 SRJ L430
PEDEX/N0480F370 L430 VAXIM

L301 RASKI L639 LAXOM J61 UUD

VIDP RPL00:00AIC2026 10:15 18:35 00:0010:15 10:15 AIRINDIA18:35EDDF 00:00 GDPF290

BIKDU1A BIKDU Y501 RINBA Y502
DUBAX R325 PUT L759

MIPAK/N0461F360 L759 KKJ L760
POSIG

VIDP FPL00:00MXD205 10:24 15:49 00:0010:05 10:24 MALINDO15:49WMKK 00:00 GDPF340

SALAM/N0393F150 N134
OSAMA/N0482F350 DCT EGLOT
R652 KULDI N318 NEVOL Q255

LUDEP P559 KSB/N0479F370 P559
NALPO/N0482F350 P559 AMBOV
Q322 LOVEM Q572 SERSA P307
TONVO/N0482F370 P307 VAXIM

L301 RASKI L639 LAXOM J61 UUD
A347 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00AIC140 10:48 15:35 00:0009:40 10:48 AIRINDIA15:35LLBG 00:00 GDPF150

SUSID G331 RENOX/N0463F360
G331 DWI M626 POXEM P646

DOPID Q26 CEA R460 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:00SEJ090 11:08 15:42 00:0010:45 11:08 SPICEJET15:42VTSP 00:00 GDPF340

DEGES Z2 DORAP/N0472F270 Z2
UMVEG/N0466F350 DCT DIMLO

DCT INVED/N0468F370 DCT
SOKRU DCT DINRO/N0477F390

DCT UDROS UM859 KARDE UN644
ROLIN DCT TETRO DCT BARAD

M747 SULEL N449
DUKAN/K0877F390 B449

RANAH/N0473F390 L750 MERUN
G452 LKA

VIDP FPL00:00SWR146 11:18 18:29 00:0011:00 11:18 SWISSAIR18:29LSZH 00:00 GDPF270

ATIMU1F ATIMU Y506 VPG B579
VPL P628 IGREX/N0464F400 P628

URKOK DCT NIKIR DCT OPASA
P628 PUKES Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00XAX182 11:18 16:20 00:0010:50 11:18 XANADU16:20WMKK 00:00 GDPF380

TARED P646 IBITA/N0461F360
P646 DOPID/N0453F380 Z12 JJS
P646 BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2335 11:21 15:23 00:0010:55 11:21 AIRINDIA15:23VTBS 00:00 GDPF340

HUVAN W21 BQ B214
LADON/N0463F340 B214

AKSAG/N0453F380 B465 CEA
VIDP FPL00:00IGO1634 11:26 15:58 00:0010:55 11:26 IFLY15:58VVNB 00:00 GDPF280

418/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:00IGO1634 11:26 15:58 00:0010:55 11:26 IFLY15:58VVNB 00:00 GDPF280

PECAN V10 SIKOU A202
ASSAD/N0501F320 A206 LPB B465

MDY/N0498F340 B465
APAGO/M084F340 B465
CTG/N0497F340 G463
RAJ/M084F340 A201

BIKIK/M082F300 A201 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:00CPA041 11:30 16:58 00:0011:00 11:30 CATHAY16:58VHHH 00:00 GDPS1040

ADAMA Z648 VEDER L140
ALAMU/N0480F370 DCT EPARI
DCT RONBU/N0487F390 P975
ARTAT UP975 ERGUN UL124
EVSAS UM688 RATVO M688

KEDIM DCT SISIN M688 SIDAD
P975 SESRU M677 OBNET DCT
TONVO P307 VAXIM L301 RASKI

L639 LAXOM J61 UUD A347
UKASO

VIDP RPL00:00AIC174 11:30 18:52 00:0011:30 11:30 AIRINDIA18:52LOWW 00:00 GDPF230

KIRDI2E KIRDI DCT MEDEL DCT
STEIN DCT TEGRI/N0481F370 DCT

LUGEB DCT UDROS UN743
GAKSU UT310 SIN UN644

ROLIN/N0482F370 N644 ODILI DCT
BARAD M747 SUBUT T923 ERLEV

M11 RODAR/K0880F370 A909
KEKAL/K0894F390 A909
LEMOD/N0480F390 N644

DOBAT/N0480F390 N644 DI A466
SULOM/M083F390 A466 ELKUX

VIDP FPL00:00DLH762 11:42 18:23 00:0011:10 11:42
LUFTHANS

A
18:23EDDM 00:00 GDPF350

BIKDU1E BIKDU Y501 RINBA Y502
DUBAX/N0481F360 R325 PUT L759

MIPAK/M082F340 L759
LEMEX/M082F360 L759
BBS/N0483F360 L759
NIXIG/M082F360 L759
KKJ/N0484F360 L760

UPLUB/N0454F240 L760 POSIG

VIDP FPL00:00MAS190 11:51 16:56 00:0010:50 11:51
MALAYSIA

N
16:56WMKK 00:00 GDPF340

AROSO Y513 KALIL Y501 RINBA
Y502 DUBAX R325 PUT L759

KASVI/N0457F360 L759 KKJ L760
POSIG

VIDP FPL00:00IGO1014 11:54 17:28 00:0011:40 11:54 IFLY17:28WSSS 00:00 GDPF340

518/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

SAPEN5K SAPEN R468 ELMOP
P629 BKK/M081F400 L507 CEA
R460 LKN R594 JAL/N0474F400

JAL7F

VIDP FPL00:00VJC895 12:00 17:01 00:0012:00 12:00 17:01VVTS 00:00 GDPF400

PECAN V10 SIKOU R339 BSE A599
LINSO/N0497F340 A599

LSO/M084F340 A201
RAJ/M083F360 A201

PPT/M083F340 A201 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00CPA679 12:15 17:48 00:0012:15 12:15 CATHAY17:48VHHH 00:00 GDPS0980

HUVAN3A HUVAN W21 BQ B214
AKSAG/N0485F400 B465

MDY/N0494F380 B465
APAGO/M085F380 B465
DAKID/M085F400 B465
CEA/N0488F400 R460

BBN/N0498F380 R460 LKN M890
JAL

VIDP FPL00:00HVN981 12:19 16:31 00:0011:45 12:19 16:31VVNB 00:00 GDPF380

VICEN/N0443F330 UT380 ASMAP
UL333 RIPNU/N0467F370 UL333
ABISI/N0469F390 UL333 LATGA
UT363 GURBU UA4 ERZ UN161

INDUR DCT PEMAN N161 EDATA
N199 LUSAL M11

ABROD/N0468F410 M11 RODAR
A909 LEMOD N644

DOBAT/N0461F390 N644
DI/N0462F410 A466 JHANG A466

ELKUX ELKUX7G

VIDP FPL00:00THY6104 12:55 18:12 00:0012:55 12:55 TURKISH18:12LTFM 00:00 GDPF290

ORNIP H976 MUSRI P891 GESOR
L308 DAROR P559

NALPO/N0453F350 P559 AMBOV
Q322 LOVEM Q572 SERSA P307
TONVO/N0454F390 P307 VAXIM

L301 RASKI L639 LAXOM J61 UUD
A347 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2244 13:00 16:50 00:0013:00 13:00 AIRINDIA16:50OERK 00:00 GDPF390

TARED P646 BETNO/N0493F340
P646 DOPID Z12

DAKLU/N0487F360 Z12 JJS P646
BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL DCT

VIDP FPL00:00THA315 13:00 16:47 00:0013:00 13:00 THAI16:47VTBS 00:00 GDPF320

AROSO/N0463F340 Y513 KALIL
Y501 RINBA Y503 VPL P628 DUDIK

W138 KKJ L760 POSIG
VIDP FPL00:01AIC2116 13:00 18:35 00:0013:00 13:01 AIRINDIA18:36WSSS 00:01 GDPF340

DCT TAXOP W105 PPT W45 LKN
R594

VIDP FPL00:00VTTIS 13:05 16:48 00:0013:00 13:05 16:48VEPU 00:00 GDPF180

618/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:07IGO613 13:00 15:20 00:0012:55 13:07 IFLY15:27VOMM 00:07 GDPF360

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC2972 13:20 15:03 00:0013:15 13:20 AIRINDIA15:03VAPO 00:00 GDPF350

BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:00AXB2990 13:25 15:19 00:0013:20 13:25
EXPRESS

INDIA
15:19VEBD 00:00 GDPF360

BBS L759 KKJ L760 POSIGVIDP FPL00:09IGO1612 13:20 15:27 00:0013:15 13:29 IFLY15:36VEBS 00:09 GDPF380

ASOLE1A ASOLE B535
TORBA/N0487F390 T701

UKTAL/N0481F410 T701 UKSAB
L702 NODMA B400

IMKAD/N0482F410 B400 DAXAM
Y414 DEDSO R401 HAI B400
GEPOT G652 SODEB G216

ALPOR/N0487F410 M504 TELEM
A791 SASRO J62 JJP/N0485F390

R218 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00ETH688 13:30 18:36 00:0013:30 13:30 ETHIOPIAN18:36HAAB 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F390

SATVA L759 NISUN/N0455F360
L759 LAMBU/N0452F380 L759 BBS

W50 BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL
VIDP FPL00:00AIC2377 13:30 17:43 00:0013:30 13:30 AIRINDIA17:43VTSP 00:00 GDPF340

BGD Q18 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:09AXB1082 13:25 15:21 00:0013:20 13:34
EXPRESS

INDIA
15:30VEBD 00:09 GDPF360

OPIMO W137 BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:29IGO6791 13:10 15:37 00:0013:05 13:39 IFLY16:06VEGT 00:29
GDP,
GDP

F380

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC2426 13:40 15:17 00:0013:30 13:40 AIRINDIA15:17VABB 00:00 GDPF370

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0458F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:07IGO292W 13:35 15:19 00:0013:30 13:42 IFLY15:26VOHS 00:07 GDPF350

CCB W43 BIA Q22
MOTRI/N0454F370 Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:26AIC1809 13:20 15:49 00:0013:15 13:46 AIRINDIA16:15VOCB 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F350

PPT Q18 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:02AIC1819 13:45 15:10 00:0013:40 13:47 AIRINDIA15:12VEPT 00:02 GDPF380

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:22IGO402C 13:25 15:29 00:0013:15 13:47 IFLY15:51VECC 00:22 GDPF360

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:09AXB1231 13:40 15:23 00:0013:35 13:49
EXPRESS

INDIA
15:32VAPO 00:09 GDPF370

DCT AAU W79 BPL/N0460F360 Q24
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00IGO6475 13:50 15:09 00:0013:45 13:50 IFLY15:09VAAU 00:00 GDPF370

718/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

JRS DCT OTABA L759 KKJ L760
POSIG

VIDP FPL00:11IGO48MV 13:40 15:27 00:0013:35 13:51 IFLY15:38VEJH 00:11 GDPF360

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0444F400 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:25SEJ761 13:30 15:45 00:0013:20 13:55 SPICEJET16:10VOBL 00:25
GDP,
GDP

F390

SAPEN R468 ELMOP P629
OLDIR/N0463F340 P629
DOLNI/N0474F300 N891

BKK/N0467F320 P646 BETNO N895
PTN/N0464F340 P646
IBITA/N0456F360 P646

DOPID/N0453F380 P646 BBN R460
LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2389 13:55 18:43 00:0013:55 13:55 AIRINDIA18:43VVTS 00:00 GDPF320

GUTNA R461 BBB Q1
ISRIS/N0460F370 Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:27AKJ1358 13:30 15:34 00:0013:25 13:57 AKASA16:01VOGA 00:27
GDP,
GDP

F350

DCT SUR W11 APANO A347 QQZ
Q6 EGUGU Q1 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:01IGO492 14:00 15:09 00:0013:55 14:01 IFLY15:10VASU 00:01 GDPF370

DCT BBS/M079F360 L759 KKJ L760
POSIG/N0460F360

VIDP FPL00:26IGO630W 13:35 15:43 00:0013:30 14:01 IFLY16:09VEBS 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F360

OPIMO Q18 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:34AXB1038 13:30 16:00 00:0013:25 14:04
EXPRESS

INDIA
16:34VEGT 00:34 GDPF360

OPIMO Q18 BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:33SEJ757 13:35 16:04 00:0013:30 14:08 SPICEJET16:37VEGT 00:33 GDPF380

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:30AIC2802 13:40 15:53 00:0013:30 14:10 AIRINDIA16:23VOBL 00:30
GDP,
GDP

F370

DCT NNP W38 BPL Q24 DPN DCTVIDP FPL00:01VUAVS 14:10 15:23 00:0014:05 14:11 15:24VANP 00:01 GDPF340

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:27AIC1863 13:45 15:49 00:0013:35 14:12 AIRINDIA16:16VECC 00:27
GDP,
GDP

F380

LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:00AXB1618 14:15 15:02 00:0014:10 14:15
EXPRESS

INDIA
15:02VILK 00:00 GDPF300

LATID Q22 BOSGA/N0454F370 Q22
HIA DCT ALBED/N0453F380 Q24

BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:31AXB1040 13:45 15:58 00:0013:35 14:16

EXPRESS
INDIA

16:29VOBL 00:31
GDP,
GDP

F350

RRC W109 BBN R460
LKN/N0455F380 R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:21AXB1056 13:55 15:31 00:0013:50 14:16
EXPRESS

INDIA
15:52VERC 00:21 GDPF360

BUSBO W27 SUDEL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:26AKJ1407 13:50 15:33 00:0013:45 14:16 AKASA15:59VOHS 00:26 GDPF380

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:02IGO384C 14:20 15:03 00:0014:15 14:22 IFLY15:05VAUD 00:02 GDPF370

818/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DILRO2A DILRO T460
USIMO/N0488F390 T460

MIRVI/N0485F410 Z345 IVNAR
V876 DAROW Z767 VAJEN Z407
FIRUZ P500 MOTMO/N0487F400
P500 GERRY/N0487F410 P500

ATROL/N0489F400 P500
PS/N0488F410 T400

INDEK/N0494F390 T400 SULOM
A466 ELKUX ELKUX7L

VIDP FPL00:00UZB425 14:25 16:30 00:0014:25 14:25 UZBEK16:30UZTT 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F370

BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:00AIC2760 14:25 15:16 00:0014:20 14:25 AIRINDIA15:16VABP 00:00 GDPF360

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0459F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:30IGO431M 13:55 16:08 00:0013:45 14:25 IFLY16:38VOBL 00:30 GDPF350

GUTNA R461 BBB Q1
ISRIS/N0456F390 Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:32AIC488 13:55 16:03 00:0013:50 14:27 AIRINDIA16:35VOGO 00:32 GDPF370

PPT W45 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:23IGO86KN 14:05 15:31 00:0014:00 14:28 IFLY15:54VEPT 00:23 GDPF380

DCT ALH J56 LKN R594 DPN DCTVIDP FPL00:28VTMPG 14:05 15:36 00:0014:00 14:33 16:04VEAB 00:28
GDP,
GDP

F140

DDN J6 APUDIVIDP FPL00:00IGO2592 14:35 15:00 00:0014:30 14:35 IFLY15:00VIDN 00:00 GDPF220

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:26AIC3101 14:10 15:47 00:0014:00 14:36 AIRINDIA16:13VABB 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F410

PPT W45 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:27SEJ170 14:10 15:33 00:0014:05 14:37 SPICEJET16:00VEPT 00:27
GDP,
GDP

F340

ISRIS/N0486F390 Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:27AIC2408 14:10 15:45 00:0014:00 14:37 AIRINDIA16:12VABB 00:27
GDP,
GDP

F370

IID V44 BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:17IGO6002 14:25 15:27 00:0014:20 14:42 IFLY15:44VAID 00:17 GDPF380

W43 BIA/N0454F370 Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:34AIC2474 14:10 16:48 00:0014:05 14:44 AIRINDIA17:22VOCI 00:34

GDP,
GDP

F350

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:18IGO5226 14:30 15:27 00:0014:20 14:48 IFLY15:45VAAH 00:18 GDPF390

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:30AKJ720Z 14:20 15:57 00:0014:10 14:50 AKASA16:27VABB 00:30
GDP,
GDP

F350

TUMLA W43 CCB/N0453F370 W43
BIA Q22 HIA DCT

ALBED/N0456F360 Q24 BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:43AIC2980 14:10 17:01 00:0014:05 14:53 AIRINDIA17:44VOTV 00:43 GDPF350

918/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

EPKOS W128 PPN/N0452F350 J40
SRD Z11 PUNOR Z4

BPL/N0454F360 Q24 BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:38IGO284C 14:15 16:13 00:0014:10 14:53 IFLY16:51VOGO 00:38 GDPF340

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:44AIC2665 14:10 16:23 00:0014:00 14:54 AIRINDIA17:07VOBL 00:44
GDP,
GDP

F370

UUD/N0461F330 Q3 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:27AIC2938 14:30 15:36 00:0014:20 14:57 AIRINDIA16:03VAAH 00:27
GDP,
GDP

F310

CHG W35 SPVIDP FPL00:09AIC2602 14:50 15:20 00:0014:45 14:59 AIRINDIA15:29VICG 00:09 GDPF250

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAAH FPL00:00IGO759K 15:00 16:16 00:0014:50 15:00 IFLY16:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19
BPL/N0459F360 W146

VEDGI/N0456F380 W146 AAU J5
EPKOS

VOGA FPL00:00IGO541 15:00 17:08 00:0014:50 15:00 IFLY17:08VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19 BPLVABP FPL00:00IGO367M 15:00 15:51 00:0014:50 15:00 IFLY15:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 SG DCT DOGAP W28
PPN

VAPO FPL00:00IGO625W 15:05 16:49 00:0014:55 15:05 IFLY16:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21
LURGI/N0458F360 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00AKJ1824 15:05 17:32 00:0014:55 15:05 AKASA17:32VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DCT ITBAN W10S AGG W33 KKJ
W49 BBS DCT

VEBS FPL00:00VTYUD 15:10 17:59 00:0015:00 15:10 17:59VIDP 00:00 GDPF270

DUDUM Q2 AKTIV/N0460F260VABB FPL00:00AIC2957 15:10 17:04 00:0015:00 15:10 AIRINDIA17:04VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 OSEPU
W10S IID

VAID FPL00:00IGO802L 15:10 16:13 00:0015:00 15:10 IFLY16:13VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PEDMA/N0456F360 W27

BDR/N0469F310 W27 KAMSI
VOHS FPL00:00AIC2871 15:10 16:58 00:0015:00 15:10 AIRINDIA16:58VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 JJP/N0462F340 Q2
NIKOT Q5 UUD

VAAH FPL00:00AIC2545 15:10 16:25 00:0015:00 15:10 AIRINDIA16:25VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO6773 15:10 17:03 00:0015:00 15:10 IFLY17:03VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI L301 RAGMA

N571 MENSA/N0454F360 DCT
EGTAG P699 ORMID M556 OBROS

M556 SOLOB M556 NARMI

OEDF FPL00:00IGO083 15:11 19:59 00:0015:01 15:11 IFLY19:59VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

1018/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

BBS L759 KKJ L760 POSIGVIDP FPL00:37AXB1065 14:35 16:42 00:0014:30 15:12
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:19VEBS 00:37

GDP,
GDP

F360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PEDMA/N0458F360 W27 BDR DCT

SUSMA
VOHS FPL00:00IGO963 15:15 17:01 00:0015:05 15:15 IFLY17:01VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:41AIC538 14:35 16:49 00:0014:30 15:16 AIRINDIA17:30VOMM 00:41
GDP,
GDP

F400

HSR W62 AAE Q3 BUBNU A347
UKASO

VIDP FPL00:31AIC2538 14:45 15:53 00:0014:35 15:16 AIRINDIA16:24VAHS 00:31
GDP,
GDP

F370

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:37AIC2940 14:40 16:17 00:0014:30 15:17 AIRINDIA16:54VABB 00:37 GDPF350

QQZ Q6 EGUGU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:27IGO5164 14:50 15:51 00:0014:45 15:17 IFLY16:18VABO 00:27
GDP,
GDP

F370

AAR W21 ASARI A466 ELKUXVIDP FPL00:23AIC856 14:55 15:32 00:0014:50 15:18 AIRINDIA15:55VIAR 00:23 GDPF290

DCT BBZ V58 ANBAS W38 BPL
W20 DPN DCT

VIDP FPL00:43VTPVK 14:35 16:28 00:0014:30 15:18 17:11VOBZ 00:43
GDP,
GDP

F380

BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:44AXB1180 14:35 16:29 00:0014:30 15:19
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:13VEBD 00:44

GDP,
GDP

F380

NARAN L626 HWVIDP FPL00:00AIC212 15:20 16:44 00:0015:20 15:20 AIRINDIA16:44VNKT 00:00 GDPF300

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0457F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:45IGO2233 14:35 16:19 00:0014:30 15:20 IFLY17:04VOHS 00:45
GDP,
GDP

F350

IDLOX G463 MONDA A201 LKN
R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC238 15:20 17:35 00:0015:20 15:20 AIRINDIA17:35VGHS 00:00 GDPF380

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:35AKJ1804 14:45 16:48 00:0014:35 15:20 AKASA17:23VECC 00:35
GDP,
GDP

F380

LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:26IGO6615 14:55 15:41 00:0014:50 15:21 IFLY16:07VILK 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F300

BUSBO/N0454F380 W27 SUDEL
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:46AIC2520 14:35 16:19 00:0014:30 15:21 AIRINDIA17:05VOHS 00:46
GDP,
GDP

F370

IVURO M677 LALDO B505 NADSO
A777 VAXIM L301

RASKI/N0458F350 L639
MILUP/N0460F370 L639 LAXOM
J61 UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00IGO64J 15:25 18:22 00:0015:25 15:25 IFLY18:22OMDB 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F230

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:45AIC2818 14:40 16:53 00:0014:30 15:25 AIRINDIA17:38VOBL 00:45
GDP,
GDP

F370

1118/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI L301 RAGMA

N571 MENSA/N0454F360 DCT
MITIX M557 TUMAK M600 KUMBO

A453 DEBTI

OKKK FPL00:00IGO1231 15:26 20:32 00:0015:16 15:26 IFLY20:32VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

CLC J17 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0458F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:38IGO2773 14:50 17:22 00:0014:45 15:28 IFLY18:00VOCL 00:38
GDP,
GDP

F350

DGH V31 LASUB W52 PPT W45
LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:44IGO6760 14:45 16:32 00:0014:35 15:29 IFLY17:16VEDO 00:44
GDP,
GDP

F380

LKN A201 LSO A599
LINSO/K0907S1190 A599 SGM
A581 WHA R343 PK W116 JTN
G327 LAMEN/N0488F390 A593
SADLI Y590 BEDAR/N0486F410
Y591 FUE Y23 ARTIC Y71 XAC

RJTT FPL00:00AIC358 15:30 21:57 00:0015:20 15:30 AIRINDIA21:57VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

DUDUM Q2 SG DCT
DOGAP/N0379F190 DCT PPN

VAPO FPL00:00AIC2973 15:30 17:14 00:0015:20 15:30 AIRINDIA17:14VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

R594VIDP RPL00:30AXB2170 15:05 15:51 00:0015:00 15:35
EXPRESS

INDIA
16:21VILK 00:30

GDP,
GDP

F320

SURAM G333 LUN/N0496F360
G333 MERUN G452 RK G214 BIVIN

R462 DENDA/N0498F340 R462
MIXAM P899 ROVOS

OMAA FPL00:00ETD217 15:35 18:52 00:0015:25 15:35 ETIHAD18:52VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LKN R460 BBN P646 TARED DCT
WEHHA

VTBD FPL00:00TAX231 15:35 19:09 00:0015:25 15:35 19:09VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

JJU W21 PKT J22 CHG J21 UPTEXVIDP FPL00:33IGO2527 15:05 15:53 00:0015:00 15:38 IFLY16:26VIJU 00:33
GDP,
GDP

F330

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI N881 KIPOL
L444 TOLDA M628 TULBU P558

SODEX N563 NOBTO

OMAA FPL00:00IGO68F 15:40 19:38 00:0015:30 15:40 IFLY19:38VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

LKN W45 PPTVEPT FPL00:00IGO6549 15:40 16:43 00:0015:30 15:40 IFLY16:43VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO395 15:40 17:33 00:0015:30 15:40 IFLY17:33VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 JJP/N0458F340 Q2
AGRIX/N0457F360 Q2 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:00AIC2981 15:40 17:33 00:0015:30 15:40 AIRINDIA17:33VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

DCT DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN DCTVILK FPL00:00MLOVE 15:40 16:15 00:0015:30 15:40 16:15VIDP 00:00 GDPF270

OROTI A589 ASARI W21 AARVIAR FPL00:00IGO324V 15:40 16:25 00:0015:30 15:40 IFLY16:25VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

1218/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

OPIMO W137 BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:39IGO6367 15:05 17:30 00:0015:00 15:44 IFLY18:09VEGT 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F360

LKNVILK FPL00:00AIC1720 15:45 16:22 00:0015:35 15:45 AIRINDIA16:22VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

DUDUM Q2 SG DCT DOGAP W28
PPN

VAPO FPL00:00IGO727E 15:45 17:29 00:0015:35 15:45 IFLY17:29VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00SEJ105 15:45 17:39 00:0015:35 15:45 SPICEJET17:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

LKN R460 BBN P646
DOPID/N0456F370 P646 TARED

DCT WILLA
VTBS FPL00:00SEJ087 15:45 19:26 00:0015:35 15:45 SPICEJET19:26VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

PPT Q18 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:45AXB1196 15:00 16:23 00:0014:55 15:45
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:08VEPT 00:45

GDP,
GDP

F360

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKNVILK FPL00:00IGO6243 15:45 16:23 00:0015:35 15:45 IFLY16:23VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:37AIC2988 15:10 16:48 00:0015:00 15:47 AIRINDIA17:25VABB 00:37
GDP,
GDP

F390

AKRIB Q23 INTIL/N0461F350 Q23
SAKEB DCT HIA/N0458F360 Q21

TELUV
VOBL FPL00:00AXB2679 15:50 18:16 00:0015:40 15:50

EXPRESS
INDIA

18:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0459F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:40IGO2062 15:10 17:23 00:0015:00 15:50 IFLY18:03VOBL 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F350

LUN G333 MERUNOMAA FS00:00IGO1405 15:50 19:20 00:0015:40 15:50 IFLY19:20VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

SP W35 CHGVICG FPL00:00IGO328Y 15:50 16:17 00:0015:40 15:50 IFLY16:17VIDP 00:00 GDPF170

PPT W45 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:42IGO6644 15:10 16:35 00:0015:05 15:52 IFLY17:17VEPT 00:42
GDP,
GDP

F380

UUD/N0449F310 Q3 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:42AIC810 15:10 16:17 00:0015:00 15:52 AIRINDIA16:59VAAH 00:42 GDPF290

DCT BBG DCT BIA W57 HIA W20
DPN DCT

VIDP FPL00:47VTUYK 15:05 17:31 00:0015:00 15:52 18:18VOBG 00:47
GDP,
GDP

F280

SUR W11 APANO A347 QQZ Q6
EGUGU Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:43AXB1233 15:10 16:31 00:0015:05 15:53
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:14VASU 00:43

GDP,
GDP

F370

EPKOS W128 PPN/N0452F350 J40
SRD Z11 PUNOR Z4

BPL/N0454F360 Q24 BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:39IGO549W 15:15 17:10 00:0015:10 15:54 IFLY17:49VOGA 00:39 GDPF340

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI L301 RAGMA

OTHH FPL00:00IGO1307 15:55 20:31 00:0015:45 15:55 IFLY20:31VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

1318/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

N571 MENSA/N0454F360 DCT
EGTAG Q576 RORON/N0455F340

M430 TOSNA
OTHH FPL00:00IGO1307 15:55 20:31 00:0015:45 15:55 IFLY20:31VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:40GEC8371 15:15 17:30 00:0015:10 15:55
LUFTHANS
A CARGO

18:10VOMM 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F400

LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:30AIC1877 15:25 16:10 00:0015:20 15:55 AIRINDIA16:40VILK 00:30 GDPF300

HBL W126 EPKOS W128
PPN/N0451F370 J40 SRD Z11

PUNOR Z4 BPL/N0454F380 Q24
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:37IGO6399 15:20 17:20 00:0015:15 15:57 IFLY17:57VOHB 00:37 GDPF360

DCT LKN R594 DPN DCTVIDP FPL00:39VTPVV 15:20 16:14 00:0015:15 15:59 16:53VILK 00:39 GDPF260

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1
DOSTO/N0456F390 Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:42AIC1853 15:20 17:04 00:0015:15 16:02 AIRINDIA17:46VAPO 00:42 GDPF370

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:38IGO2079 15:25 17:29 00:0015:15 16:03 IFLY18:07VECC 00:38
GDP,
GDP

F360

RRP W138 KKJ L760
MEMID/N0455F380 L760 POSIG

VIDP FPL00:43AIC1811 15:20 16:58 00:0015:15 16:03 AIRINDIA17:41VERP 00:43
GDP,
GDP

F360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0452F380 Q21 BIA W118 CCB

W43 TUMLA
VOTV FPL00:00IGO243H 16:05 19:12 00:0015:55 16:05 IFLY19:12VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

IID W40 BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:43AIC1865 15:25 16:27 00:0015:20 16:08 AIRINDIA17:10VAID 00:43
GDP,
GDP

F340

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:44IGO76JM 15:25 16:52 00:0015:15 16:09 IFLY17:36VABB 00:44
GDP,
GDP

F370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0455F360 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00AIC2412 16:10 18:37 00:0016:00 16:10 AIRINDIA18:37VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0458F360 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00IGO477 16:10 18:36 00:0016:00 16:10 IFLY18:36VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI L301 RAGMA

N571 IVOXI P699 ORMID M556
ALREP/N0396F160 M556 NARMI

OEDF FPL00:00AXB173 16:10 20:57 00:0016:00 16:10
EXPRESS

INDIA
20:57VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

SURAM G333 MERUN/N0488F360
G452 RK G214 PG/N0486F340 T385

TAPDO A454 BORER/N0470F260
A454 PASOV/N0430F180 B540

KUPMA B540 MIVEK P574 IMPED

OMDB FPL00:00UAE6U 16:10 19:31 00:0016:00 16:10 EMIRATES19:31VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

1418/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00AIC2433 16:10 18:03 00:0016:00 16:10 AIRINDIA18:03VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DCT LUN G333 MERUNOMDB FS00:00UAE515 16:10 19:30 00:0016:00 16:10 EMIRATES19:30VIDP 00:00 GDPF280

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:37AKJ853Q 15:35 17:18 00:0015:30 16:12 AKASA17:55VAPO 00:37 GDPF370

OJR DCT ANGUP J19
QQZ/N0459F350 W95 EGUGU Q1

UKASO
VIDP FPL00:42IGO369H 15:30 16:51 00:0015:20 16:12 IFLY17:33VAOZ 00:42

GDP,
GDP

F340

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI N881 KIPOL
L444 TOLDA M628 LUDID M628

PEKEM DCT MEDPO DCT ITRUX
Y511 ASMIS T218 IMGUT M309

VEMEM

OEJN FPL00:00IGO063 16:15 22:39 00:0016:05 16:15 IFLY22:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

SURAM7H SURAM G333 MERUN
G452 RK G214 LUBNA/N0459F320

G214 PG T385 TAPDO A454
VUSET N571 IVOXI P699 ORMID

M556 OBROS M556
ALREP/N0382F160 M556 ORDIG

ORDIG1

OBBI FPL00:00GFA135 16:15 20:26 00:0016:05 16:15 GULF AIR20:26VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

LUN G333 MERUNOEDF FS00:00AXB125 16:15 20:35 00:0016:05 16:15
EXPRESS

INDIA
20:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:45IGO2449 15:30 16:17 00:0015:25 16:15 IFLY17:02VILK 00:45
GDP,
GDP

F300

CHG W35 SPVIDP FPL00:35AIC1879 15:40 16:10 00:0015:35 16:15 AIRINDIA16:45VICG 00:35 GDPF250

RRC W109 BBN R460 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:41IGO774P 15:35 17:10 00:0015:30 16:16 IFLY17:51VERC 00:41 GDPF380

CCB W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:56IGO5274 15:20 17:59 00:0015:15 16:16 IFLY18:55VOCI 00:56
GDP,
GDP

F370

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:39AIC816 15:40 17:15 00:0015:30 16:19 AIRINDIA17:54VABB 00:39 GDPF370

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00AIC1714 16:20 18:01 00:0016:10 16:20 AIRINDIA18:01VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0452F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:43AIC1828 15:40 18:18 00:0015:35 16:23 AIRINDIA19:01VOCI 00:43
GDP,
DLA

F370

ALI G452 PAVRU/N0501F370 G452
LKN R460 CEA/M085F370

WSSS FS00:00SIA403 16:25 21:20 00:0016:15 16:25 SINGAPOR
E

21:20VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

1518/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

L507 ESDOT/M085F390 L507
BGO/N0492F390 M626 IKOGA DCT

PASVA/M085F390 Y514 NUFFA
DCT PIBAP DCT PASPU DCT

NYLON DCT

WSSS FS00:00SIA403 16:25 21:20 00:0016:15 16:25 SINGAPOR
E

21:20VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DCT NNP W38 BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:45IGO839E 15:40 16:54 00:0015:35 16:25 IFLY17:39VANP 00:45
GDP,
GDP

F380

BBZ V58 ANBAS V49 LAROB Q24
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:45AIC2904 15:40 17:35 00:0015:35 16:25 AIRINDIA18:20VOBZ 00:45
GDP,
GDP

F360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 RINTOVOMM FPL00:00IGO6341 16:25 18:57 00:0016:15 16:25 IFLY18:57VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00IGO6722 16:25 18:06 00:0016:15 16:25 IFLY18:06VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

LKN A201 LSO/N0455F370 A599
LINSO/K0842S1130 A599 GYA

ZGGG FPL00:00IGO1701 16:25 20:44 00:0016:15 16:25 IFLY20:44VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19
BPL/N0456F380 W146 AAU J5

EPKOS/N0447F390 W128 BBM W17
MML V86 KNR

VOKN FPL00:00IGO617C 16:25 19:04 00:0016:15 16:25 IFLY19:04VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:46AIC2708 15:40 17:44 00:0015:30 16:26 AIRINDIA18:30VECC 00:46
GDP,
GDP

F380

RRC W109 BBN R460 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:40AXB1053 15:50 17:24 00:0015:45 16:30
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:04VERC 00:40

GDP,
GDP

F380

DCT LKNVILK FPL00:00IGO327F 16:30 17:07 00:0016:20 16:30 IFLY17:07VIDP 00:00 GDPF290

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
VEXIR/N0458F370 Q23

PEDMA/N0458F360 W27 BDR DCT
SUSMA

VOHS FPL00:00IGO281F 16:30 18:16 00:0016:20 16:30 IFLY18:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

QQZ Q6 EGUGU Q1
INTIX/N0456F350 Q1 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:41AIC2882 15:50 16:50 00:0015:45 16:31 AIRINDIA17:31VABO 00:41
GDP,
GDP

F330

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0452F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:53AIC2661 15:40 17:53 00:0015:30 16:33 AIRINDIA18:46VOBL 00:53
GDP,
GDP

F370

LKN G598 SMR G336 KTMVNKT FPL00:00AIC223 16:40 17:49 00:0016:30 16:40 AIRINDIA17:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB Z16 EKAKU/N0457F390 Z16
BULDI Q23 PEDMA/N0456F360

W27 KAMSI
VOHS FPL00:00AIC2449 16:40 18:29 00:0016:30 16:40 AIRINDIA18:29VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00SEJ879 16:40 18:32 00:0016:30 16:40 SPICEJET18:32VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

1618/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0452F380 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00SEJ142 16:40 19:08 00:0016:30 16:40 SPICEJET19:08VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21
LURGI/N0455F380 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00AKJ737H 16:40 19:07 00:0016:30 16:40 AKASA19:07VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

ALI G452 LKN/N0457F390 R460
TEPAL

VECC RPL00:00AIC2727 16:40 18:16 00:0016:30 16:40 AIRINDIA18:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB RPL00:00AIC2999 16:40 18:30 00:0016:30 16:40 AIRINDIA18:30VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19 BPL W38
NNP

VANP FPL00:00IGO6530 16:40 17:52 00:0016:30 16:40 IFLY17:52VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN R460 BBN P646 JJS M770
OBMOG L515 PUT B579 VPL Y503

RINBA Y507 MITOS M630
JUNHA/N0460F350 M635 UDONO

WADD FPL00:00AIC2145 16:41 23:59 00:0016:31 16:41 AIRINDIA23:59VIDP 00:00 GDPF330

EPKOS W128 PPN/N0457F350 J40
SRD Z11 PUNOR Z4

BPL/N0458F360 Q24 BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:51IGO636C 15:50 17:48 00:0015:45 16:41 IFLY18:39VOGO 00:51

GDP,
GDP

F340

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0455F380
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP RPL00:43AIC2870 16:00 17:43 00:0015:55 16:43 AIRINDIA18:26VOHS 00:43
GDP,
GDP

F360

MML W15 GGO W67
EPKOS/N0459F340 W128

PPN/N0458F350 J40 SRD Z11
PUNOR Z4 BPL/N0458F360 Q24

BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:59IGO705Y 15:45 18:04 00:0015:40 16:44 IFLY19:03VOML 00:59
GDP,
DLA

F350

RWA W12 BBN/N0266F160 R460
LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:54LLR676 15:50 17:53 00:0015:40 16:44 ALLIED18:47VERW 00:54
GDP,
GDP

F170

OPIMO Q18 BGD Z2
JAL/N0450F280

VIDP FPL00:29AXB1042 16:15 18:40 00:0016:10 16:44
EXPRESS

INDIA
19:09VEGT 00:29

GDP,
DLA

F360

LKN R460 BBN P646 JJS M770
OBMOG L515 PUT B579 VPL Y503

RINBA Y507 KAKAK KAKAK2J
WMKK FPL00:00MXD206 16:45 21:46 00:0016:35 16:45 MALINDO21:46VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:40IGO729M 16:05 18:25 00:0016:00 16:45 IFLY19:05VOMM 00:40
GDP,
DLA

F360

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0456F360 Q21 BIA W118 CCB

W43 TUMLA
VOTV FPL00:00AIC829 16:50 19:56 00:0016:40 16:50 AIRINDIA19:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAAH FPL00:00IGO816K 16:50 18:06 00:0016:40 16:50 IFLY18:06VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

PPT W45 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:45IGO2309 16:05 17:30 00:0016:00 16:50 IFLY18:15VEPT 00:45
GDP,
GDP

F380

1718/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

BBS L759 ENTAP/N0455F380 L759
KKJ L760 POSIG

VIDP FPL00:57AIC2510 15:55 18:01 00:0015:50 16:52 AIRINDIA18:58VEBS 00:57 GDPF360

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:37AIC2838 16:15 18:34 00:0016:10 16:52 AIRINDIA19:11VOMM 00:37
GDP,
DLA

F380

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:57IGO236Y 15:55 17:59 00:0015:45 16:52 IFLY18:56VECC 00:57
GDP,
GDP

F360

UUD/N0457F330 Q3 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:39AIC532 16:15 17:22 00:0016:05 16:54 AIRINDIA18:01VAAH 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F310

JJP R218 UKASO A347 DPNVIDP FPL00:34VTRDS 16:20 16:46 00:0016:15 16:54 17:20VIJP 00:34
GDP,
GDP

F210

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:45AIC1895 16:10 17:47 00:0016:00 16:55 AIRINDIA18:32VABB 00:45
GDP,
GDP

F350

DUDUM Q2 JJP/N0457F340 Q2 SG
W134 PPN

VAPO FPL00:00AXB1257 16:55 18:39 00:0016:45 16:55
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

Q2 BBB W15 VAVNO V20VOGA RPL00:00AXB1290 16:55 19:03 00:0016:45 16:55
EXPRESS

INDIA
19:03VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

VVZ W66 IKOSI/N0455F380 W66
RRP W138 KKJ L760 POSIG

VIDP FPL00:49AIC1802 16:10 18:18 00:0016:05 16:59 AIRINDIA19:07VOVZ 00:49
GDP,
DLA

F360

AKRIB Q23 INTIL/N0456F350 Q23
IKAVA/N0456F370 Q23 RINTO

VOMM FPL00:00AIC2895 17:00 19:33 00:0016:50 17:00 AIRINDIA19:33VIDP 00:00 GDPF330

Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA/N0451F360
Q21

VOBL RPL00:00AXB1056 17:00 19:28 00:0016:50 17:00
EXPRESS

INDIA
19:28VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:44IGO604M 16:16 17:43 00:0016:06 17:00 IFLY18:27VABB 00:44
GDP,
GDP

F370

VVZ W66 RRP W138 KKJ L760
POSIG

VIDP FPL00:50IGO412Y 16:15 18:23 00:0016:10 17:05 IFLY19:13VOVZ 00:50
GDP,
DLA

F360

GUTNA Q12 BBB Q1
ISRIS/N0456F390 Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:39AIC1854 16:30 18:36 00:0016:25 17:09 AIRINDIA19:15VOGA 00:39
GDP,
DLA

F370

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAAH FPL00:00AIC2909 17:10 18:22 00:0017:00 17:10 AIRINDIA18:22VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0456F380
W27 BDR/N0455F330 W27 HIA

VOHS FPL00:00AKJ1409 17:10 18:59 00:0017:00 17:10 AKASA18:59VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00AIC2437 17:10 19:02 00:0017:00 17:10 AIRINDIA19:02VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:33AIC2710 16:40 18:44 00:0016:30 17:13 AIRINDIA19:17VECC 00:33
GDP,
DLA

F380

1818/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AAR W21 ASARI A466 ELKUXVIDP FPL00:40AIC480 16:35 17:12 00:0016:30 17:15 AIRINDIA17:52VIAR 00:40 GDPF290

BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:40IGO2109 16:35 17:26 00:0016:30 17:15 IFLY18:06VABP 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F380

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00SEJ185 17:15 18:57 00:0017:05 17:15 SPICEJET18:57VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:56IGO89HL 16:20 17:53 00:0016:15 17:16 IFLY18:49VAPO 00:56
GDP,
GDP

F370

LKN A201 LSO A599
LINSO/K0909S1190 A599 POU
R473 ZUH/K0796S0690 R473

SIERA/N0290S0690

VHHH FPL00:00AIC314 17:20 21:38 00:0017:10 17:20 AIRINDIA21:38VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

GUTNA Q12 BBB/N0455F370 Q1
BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:37AXB1278 16:45 18:50 00:0016:40 17:22
EXPRESS

INDIA
19:27VOGA 00:37

GDP,
DLA

F350

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0452F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:42AIC2814 16:40 18:53 00:0016:30 17:22 AIRINDIA19:35VOBL 00:42
GDP,
DLA

F370

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:39IGO259J 16:45 17:42 00:0016:35 17:24 IFLY18:21VAAH 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F370

LKN A201 LSO/N0487F410 A599
LINSO/K0903S1250 A599

AVPAM/K0902S1190 A599 POU
R473 SIERA

VHHH FPL00:00CPA698 17:25 21:43 00:0017:15 17:25 CATHAY21:43VIDP 00:00 GDPF410

AKRIB Q23 IKAVA/N0457F370 Q23
BULDI/N0461F350 Q23 DULAR W19

NINAT/N0450F390 W19
LUTGU/N0452F380 W19 HIA DCT

HHY DCT

VOHY FPL00:00VTPVK 17:25 19:16 00:0017:15 17:25 19:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:55IGO703J 16:30 17:58 00:0016:20 17:25 IFLY18:53VABB 00:55
GDP,
GDP

F370

DCTVILK RPL00:00AXB1040 17:25 18:00 00:0017:15 17:25
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:00VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

LKN R460 CEA L507 BGO M626
UPNEP A464 KARMI Y507 KAKAK

WMKK FPL00:00AIC2386 17:30 22:28 00:0017:20 17:30 AIRINDIA22:28VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

SUR W11 APANO A347 QQZ Q6
EGUGU Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:55AXB1264 16:35 17:55 00:0016:30 17:30
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:50VASU 00:55

GDP,
GDP

F370

SUR W11 APANO A347 QQZ Q6
EGUGU Q1 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:51IGO867W 16:40 17:50 00:0016:35 17:31 IFLY18:41VASU 00:51
GDP,
GDP

F370

IID W40 BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:46AXB1091 16:45 17:47 00:0016:40 17:31
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:33VAID 00:46

GDP,
GDP

F340

1918/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

CHG J21 UPTEXVIDP FPL00:37IGO256F 16:55 17:21 00:0016:50 17:32 IFLY17:58VICG 00:37 GDPF210

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0458F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL01:00IGO227H 16:35 18:19 00:0016:30 17:35 IFLY19:19VOHS 01:00
GDP,
DLA

F350

AKRIB Q23 BULDI/N0455F390 Q23
PEDMA/N0455F380 W27

KAMSI/N0381F190
VOHS RPL00:00AIC1706 17:35 19:20 00:0017:25 17:35 AIRINDIA19:20VIDP 00:00 GDPF330

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1
DOSTO/N0456F390 Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL01:04AIC1804 16:35 18:19 00:0016:30 17:39 AIRINDIA19:23VAPO 01:04
GDP,
DLA

F370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0458F360 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00IGO6131 17:40 20:06 00:0017:30 17:40 IFLY20:06VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PEDMA/N0458F360 W27 BDR DCT

SUSMA
VOHS FPL00:00IGO262J 17:40 19:26 00:0017:30 17:40 IFLY19:26VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00AIC2439 17:40 19:33 00:0017:30 17:40 AIRINDIA19:33VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

ALI G452 LKN R460 BBN W50
LAPAN/N0463F350 W50 BBS L759
PUT B579 VPL Y503 RINBA Y507

MAKNA Y511 TOPOR A464 ARAMA
DCT TEBUN

WSSS RPL00:00AIC2380 17:40 22:56 00:0017:30 17:40 AIRINDIA22:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF270

RRP W138 KKJ L760 POSIGVIDP FPL01:09IGO459 16:35 18:12 00:0016:30 17:44 IFLY19:21VERP 01:09
GDP,
DLA

F360

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0457F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:43AIC1880 17:05 18:48 00:0017:00 17:48 AIRINDIA19:31VOHS 00:43
GDP,
DLA

F350

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21
LURGI/N0455F380 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00AKJ1812 17:50 20:17 00:0017:40 17:50 AKASA20:17VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Q23 IBANI L510 GIVAL P628
VPL/N0468F390 Y509 ANGUN Y508

NIREN/N0441F270 NIREN1G
WMKK FS00:00MAS191 17:50 22:50 00:0017:40 17:50

MALAYSIA
N

22:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

UKASO UKASO7AVIDP FPL00:47JCO655 17:05 17:30 00:0017:00 17:52 18:17VIJP 00:47
GDP,
GDP

F210

LKN R594 JALVIDP RPL00:53AIC1821 17:05 17:51 00:0017:00 17:58 AIRINDIA18:44VILK 00:53
GDP,
GDP

F340

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:50IGO651 17:15 18:43 00:0017:05 18:05 IFLY19:33VABB 00:50
GDP,
DLA

F370

LKN R460 CEA/M085F390 B465
APAGO/N0489F390 B465 AKSAG
B214 BQ W21 HUVAN HUVAN3E

VVNB FPL00:00HVN980 18:10 21:35 00:0018:00 18:10 21:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

2018/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AKRIB Q23 IBANI L510
PATKA/N0468F390 L510 GIVAL
P628 VPL Y509 ANGUN Y508

NIREN NIREN1H

WMKK FPL00:00XAX183 18:10 23:16 00:0018:00 18:10 XANADU23:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

BUTOP A589 ASARI A466 SULOMCYYZ FS00:00ACA43 18:10 09:40 00:0018:00 18:10
AIR

CANADA
09:40VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO721K 18:10 20:03 00:0018:00 18:10 IFLY20:03VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO6114 18:15 20:08 00:0018:05 18:15 IFLY20:08VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT R462 UUDVAAH FPL00:00SEJ8193 18:25 19:41 00:0018:15 18:25 SPICEJET19:41VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

IID V44 BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL01:27IGO6577 17:00 18:02 00:0016:55 18:27 IFLY19:29VAID 01:27
GDP,
DLA

F380

UUD/N0460F330 Q3 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:50AIC2546 17:40 18:47 00:0017:30 18:30 AIRINDIA19:37VAAH 00:50
GDP,
DLA

F310

DUDUM Q2 SG DCT DOGAP W28
PPN

VAPO FPL00:00AIC2609 18:30 20:13 00:0018:20 18:30 AIRINDIA20:13VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

DCT BUTOP A589 ASARI A466
SULOM T400 PS/N0488F330 P500

MOTMO/N0483F340 P500
FIRUZ/M084F340 G500 POMIR

L181 BUTRA G500 USETU G555
OGNOB B198 BUPOR A477 BABUM

A909 RODAR/N0493F340 N644
ODILI N37 SARPI UM10

OLUPO/N0482F360 UM10 GOKPA
UL746 ODERO DCT DINRO DC

KEWR FS00:00UAL83 18:35 10:50 00:0018:25 18:35 UNITED10:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

BUTOP M875 GUGALKJFK FS00:00AAL293 18:35 10:25 00:0018:25 18:35 AAL10:25VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00IGO2296 18:35 20:16 00:0018:25 18:35 IFLY20:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:47IGO501N 17:55 18:52 00:0017:45 18:42 IFLY19:39VAAH 00:47
GDP,
DLA

F370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB RPL00:00AIC2451 18:45 20:35 00:0018:35 18:45 AIRINDIA20:35VIDP 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F360

LKN7A LKN/M081F410 R460 CEA
L507 BKK/N0465F410 N506 ELMOP

R468 SAPEN SAPEN5B
VVTS FPL00:00VJC896 18:45 23:23 00:0018:35 18:45 23:23VIDP 00:00 GDPF410

2118/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AKRIB/N0457F390 Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0452F380 Q21

LURGI/N0455F360 Q21 TELUV
VOBL FPL00:00AIC2757 18:55 21:22 00:0018:45 18:55 AIRINDIA21:22VIDP 00:00

GDP,
DLA

F230

LKN A201 ANSOS/N0455F370 A201
LSO A599 LINSO/K0841S1130 A599
POU/K0738S0690 R473 ZUH R473

SIERA
VHHH FPL00:00IGO1707 18:55 23:34 00:0018:45 18:55 IFLY23:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

ALI G452 LKN A201 RAJ G463 CTG
B465 AKSAG B214 BQ W21 HUVAN

HUVA1F
VVNB FS00:00AIC3623 18:55 23:55 00:0018:45 18:55 AIRINDIA23:55VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:50IGO2279 18:05 18:51 00:0018:00 18:55 IFLY19:41VILK 00:50
GDP,
DLA

F300

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
OSEPU/N0459F370 Q23 RINTO

VOMM FPL00:00IGO239U 18:55 21:27 00:0018:45 18:55 IFLY21:27VIDP 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F350

AAR W21 ASARI A466 ELKUXVIDP FPL01:32IGO5215 17:25 18:03 00:0017:20 18:57 IFLY19:35VIAR 01:32
GDP,
DLA

F350

UKASO1D UKASO UKASO7HVIDP FPL01:24PLF120 17:35 18:06 00:0017:30 18:59 19:30VIJP 01:24
GDP,
DLA

F170

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO2317 VOHS
BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0470F380 Q24

FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0013:10 00:0013:28 00:0015:05 F360

IGO735 VOBL LATID Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0013:45 00:0013:52 00:0016:05 F350

AKJ1120 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP AKASA00:0013:55 00:0014:00 00:0015:35 F370

IGO6613 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0013:55 00:0014:00 00:0015:35 F350

IGO6689 VEBS KKJ L760FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0014:05 00:0014:21 00:0016:00 F360

IGO2010 VAID IID W10N BPL/N0450F360 W20FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0014:15 00:0014:28 00:0015:25 F300

IGO6736 VAUD Q3 BUBNU Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0014:25 00:0014:32 00:0015:15 F370

2218/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO2029 VOGO R461 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0014:30 00:0014:35 00:0016:35 F370

IGO2187 VECC R460 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0014:25 00:0014:35 00:0016:20 F340

AIC1830 VOTV W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP AIRINDIA00:0014:30 00:0014:36 00:0017:25 F370

SEJ958 VEGK DCT LKN R594FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0014:25 00:0014:44 00:0015:35 F180

SEJ2990 VEBN R460 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0014:25 00:0014:45 00:0016:00 F180

SEJ161 VIJU W21 PKT W23 ASARI A466FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0014:35 00:0014:45 00:0015:30 F310

AXB1526 VILK R594FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0014:30 00:0014:47 00:0015:20 F380

SEJ189 VEBD Q18 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0014:25 00:0014:48 00:0016:20 F360

IGO844 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:00 00:0015:00 00:0017:20 F370

IGO6448 VIDP W35FS CNLVICG IFLY00:0015:00 00:0015:02 00:0015:40 F360

IGO933 VIDP Q2 SG W134FS CNLVAPO IFLY00:0014:55 00:0015:08 00:0016:45 F360

IGO5666 VIDP V18 ALI G452FS CNLVILK IFLY00:0015:00 00:0015:08 00:0015:50 F330

IGO872 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:05 00:0015:10 00:0016:45 F350

LLR810 VEGK DCT LKN R594FS CNLVIDP ALLIED00:0015:00 00:0015:10 00:0016:30 F180

AIC1847 VEBS KKJ L760FS CNLVIDP AIRINDIA00:0015:00 00:0015:15 00:0016:55 F360

IGO6258 VIDP
DCT MATEX DCT ALI G452 LKN

R460
FS CNLVEBN IFLY00:0015:15 00:0015:19 00:0016:20 F350

IGO5129 VOGA
DCT PEGBO W67 EPKOS W128
PPN/N0452F370 J40 SRD Z11

FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:10 00:0015:20 00:0017:15 F360

IGO6636 VAOZ AAU W79 BPL/N0435F380 Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:25 00:0015:25 00:0017:01 F390

2318/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

LLR852 VICG W35FS CNLVIDP ALLIED00:0015:05 00:0015:38 00:0016:10 F280

LLR642 VIJP R218FS CNLVIDP ALLIED00:0015:20 00:0015:38 00:0016:05 F210

IGO6860 VIDP A589 ASARI W21FS CNLVIAR IFLY00:0015:30 00:0015:41 00:0016:25 F320

IGO6840 VOML Q12 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:40 00:0015:44 00:0018:06 F380

IGO6924 VIDP Q2 SG W134FS CNLVAPO IFLY00:0015:35 00:0015:48 00:0017:25 F360

AXB1088 VAPO W28 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0015:40 00:0015:50 00:0017:25 F330

AXB1213 VOGA
DCT PEGBO W67 EPKOS W128
PPN/N0452F370 J40 SRD Z11

FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0015:40 00:0015:50 00:0017:45 F360

AKJ1350 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL AKASA00:0015:55 00:0015:56 00:0018:15 F370

IGO6618 VANP NNP W38 BPL W20FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:50 00:0015:58 00:0017:05 F260

IGO2189 VIDP
Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21 LURGI

Q21 BIA W118 CCB W43
FS CNLVOTV IFLY00:0015:55 00:0015:58 00:0019:05 F350

AKJ1810 VAPO W28 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP AKASA00:0015:50 00:0015:59 00:0017:35 F330

IGO6834 VOMM Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:55 00:0016:00 00:0018:15 F380

IGO6666 VIDP A589 ASARI W24 SGRFS CNLVISR IFLY00:0015:50 00:0016:03 00:0017:00 F360

IGO6672 VOCB
CCB W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT ALBED

Q24
FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:00 00:0016:04 00:0018:31 F370

IGO2449 VIJP R218FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:55 00:0016:04 00:0016:25 F270

IGO6031 VERC
W109 BBN/N0452F380 R460 LKN

R594
FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:45 00:0016:04 00:0017:20 F360

IGO6768 VOGO R461 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:00 00:0016:05 00:0018:05 F370

IGO2209 VAAH Q3 BUBNU Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0015:50 00:0016:07 00:0017:05 F350

2418/01/2026 13:19 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO2027 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0456F360 W27

BDR
FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0016:00 00:0016:08 00:0018:00 F370

IGO6680 VOVZ W66 RRP W138 KKJ L760FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:00 00:0016:11 00:0017:55 F380

IGO6658 VAPO W28 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:05 00:0016:15 00:0017:50 F350

IGO102 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:10 00:0016:15 00:0017:50 F350

AXB1265 VIDP
TOPAL DCT DUDUM Q2

SG/N0453F380 Q2
FS CNLVOGO

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0016:15 00:0016:21 00:0018:30 F360

SEJ169 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0016:20 00:0016:23 00:0018:05 F380

IGO6488 VIDP V18 ALI G452FS CNLVILK IFLY00:0016:20 00:0016:28 00:0017:10 F330

IGO6846 VASU
W11 APANO/N0480F300 A347 QQZ

Q6 EGUGU Q1
FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:25 00:0016:31 00:0017:40 F250

IGO2256 VOHS
BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0470F380 Q24

FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:15 00:0016:33 00:0018:10 F360

AXB1219 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0016:35 00:0016:42 00:0018:15 F350

IGO6788 VOBL LATID Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:35 00:0016:42 00:0018:55 F350

IGO6792 VIDP DUDUM Q2 ADBUK Q4FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0016:40 00:0016:46 00:0017:55 F360

IGO2113 VICG W35FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:45 00:0016:50 00:0017:15 F280

SEJ193 VIDP DUDUM Q2 ADBUK Q4FS CNLVAAH SPICEJET00:0016:50 00:0016:56 00:0018:05 F360

IGO2473 VERP W138 KKJ L760 POSIG W123FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0016:55 00:0017:11 00:0018:25 F320

AXB2842 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0017:15 00:0017:15 00:0019:36 F370

AXB1093 VAID V44 BPL/N0460F340 Q24FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0017:15 00:0017:28 00:0018:25 F260

IGO2386 VIDP AKRIB Q23 RUPKUFS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0017:30 00:0017:38 00:0020:05 F370
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Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO2253 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0456F360 W27

BDR
FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0017:30 00:0017:38 00:0019:30 F370

IGO2231 VEBN R460 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0017:20 00:0017:39 00:0018:30 F360

IGO519 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0018:00 00:0018:03 00:0019:45 F360

IGO2296 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0456F360 W27

BDR
FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0018:10 00:0018:18 00:0020:10 F370

IGO6410 VIDP Q2 SG W134FS CNLVAPO IFLY00:0018:15 00:0018:28 00:0020:05 F360

2618/01/2026 13:19 UTC


